
# Mesure Tour

1 LARROZE Maxime 10 Tours

1 15:37:31.41 02:49.66

2 15:42:51.59 05:20.19

3 15:48:08.50 05:16.91

4 15:53:32.88 05:24.38

5 15:58:55.49 05:22.62

6 16:04:15.13 05:19.64

7 16:09:39.68 05:24.56

8 16:15:01.62 05:21.94

9 16:20:31.73 05:30.11

10 16:26:09.41 05:37.68

2 LASSALLE Jea nFrançois 10 Tours

1 15:37:30.89 02:49.14

2 15:42:44.53 05:13.64

3 15:48:01.31 05:16.79

4 15:53:09.87 05:08.56

5 15:58:20.60 05:10.73

6 16:03:31.93 05:11.34

7 16:08:43.40 05:11.47

8 16:13:52.59 05:09.20

9 16:19:14.99 05:22.40

10 16:24:48.26 05:33.28

3 GELABERT Benjamin 10 Tours

1 15:37:32.04 02:50.29

2 15:42:44.76 05:12.72

3 15:48:01.56 05:16.81

4 15:53:07.93 05:06.38

5 15:58:09.29 05:01.36

6 16:03:24.40 05:15.11

7 16:08:41.50 05:17.11

8 16:13:41.47 04:59.97

9 16:18:51.87 05:10.41

10 16:24:08.84 05:16.98

4 BONZON Michel 10 Tours

1 15:37:58.59 03:16.84

2 15:43:20.24 05:21.66

3 15:48:42.98 05:22.75

4 15:54:02.69 05:19.71

5 15:59:31.21 05:28.53

6 16:04:59.62 05:28.41

7 16:10:29.71 05:30.09

8 16:16:11.33 05:41.62

9 16:21:59.89 05:48.57

10 16:27:41.57 05:41.68

5 BONZON Yann 8 Tours

1 15:37:39.27 02:57.52

2 15:42:58.20 05:18.93

3 15:48:27.57 05:29.38

4 15:54:03.15 05:35.59



5 15:59:50.17 05:47.02

6 16:05:46.43 05:56.27

7 16:11:34.00 05:47.57

8 16:17:27.90 05:53.91

6 LOUIS Damien 10 Tours

1 15:37:35.49 02:53.74

2 15:42:45.03 05:09.55

3 15:48:04.06 05:19.03

4 15:53:18.62 05:14.56

5 15:58:34.31 05:15.69

6 16:03:52.75 05:18.45

7 16:09:12.78 05:20.04

8 16:14:35.04 05:22.26

9 16:19:55.31 05:20.27

10 16:25:23.48 05:28.17

7 PETER  Clément 10 Tours

1 15:37:42.09 03:00.34

2 15:43:05.08 05:23.00

3 15:48:31.45 05:26.37

4 15:54:03.36 05:31.91

5 15:59:31.46 05:28.11

6 16:04:59.88 05:28.42

7 16:10:24.76 05:24.89

8 16:15:54.46 05:29.70

9 16:21:24.35 05:29.89

10 16:26:58.52 05:34.17

8 LABORDE Jean Baptiste 9 Tours

1 15:37:59.84 03:18.09

2 15:43:38.27 05:38.43

3 15:49:11.95 05:33.68

4 15:54:49.12 05:37.18

5 16:00:28.05 05:38.94

6 16:06:06.82 05:38.77

7 16:11:58.09 05:51.27

8 16:17:58.84 06:00.76

9 16:24:12.19 06:13.35

9 HOURDEBAIGH Sébastien 10 Tours

1 15:37:45.17 03:03.42

2 15:43:20.65 05:35.48

3 15:49:09.62 05:48.97

4 15:54:49.33 05:39.71

5 16:00:28.26 05:38.94

6 16:06:02.07 05:33.82

7 16:11:39.42 05:37.35

8 16:17:27.84 05:48.43

9 16:23:28.44 06:00.61

10 16:30:07.77 06:39.33

10 BAREILLE Thomas 10 Tours

1 15:37:33.95 02:52.20

2 15:42:48.52 05:14.57



3 15:48:05.71 05:17.20

4 15:53:19.06 05:13.36

5 15:58:38.11 05:19.06

6 16:04:15.31 05:37.20

7 16:09:39.78 05:24.47

8 16:15:01.76 05:21.98

9 16:20:23.97 05:22.22

10 16:25:50.45 05:26.48

11 GIBANEL Jérôme 10 Tours

1 15:37:40.22 02:58.47

2 15:42:55.63 05:15.42

3 15:48:12.78 05:17.16

4 15:53:33.09 05:20.31

5 15:58:55.80 05:22.71

6 16:04:19.42 05:23.62

7 16:09:45.72 05:26.31

8 16:15:16.24 05:30.52

9 16:20:48.90 05:32.67

10 16:26:23.13 05:34.23

12 RUE Grégory 10 Tours

1 15:37:59.77 03:18.02

2 15:43:25.93 05:26.17

3 15:48:57.64 05:31.71

4 15:54:32.34 05:34.71

5 16:00:04.81 05:32.47

6 16:05:39.89 05:35.09

7 16:11:06.77 05:26.88

8 16:17:00.39 05:53.63

9 16:22:39.24 05:38.85

10 16:28:24.46 05:45.23

13 MONTAUBAN Christophe 10 Tours

1 15:37:54.69 03:12.94

2 15:43:12.35 05:17.66

3 15:48:41.09 05:28.75

4 15:54:05.11 05:24.02

5 15:59:27.82 05:22.72

6 16:04:48.15 05:20.34

7 16:10:15.16 05:27.01

8 16:15:42.87 05:27.72

9 16:21:01.15 05:18.28

10 16:26:33.49 05:32.35

14 SOULE Julien 10 Tours

1 15:37:58.01 03:16.26

2 15:43:25.09 05:27.09

3 15:49:03.18 05:38.09

4 15:54:39.09 05:35.91

5 16:00:23.45 05:44.37

6 16:06:01.13 05:37.68

7 16:11:38.58 05:37.45

8 16:17:27.29 05:48.72



9 16:23:09.21 05:41.92

10 16:29:16.26 06:07.05

15 COULOMB David 10 Tours

1 15:37:44.16 03:02.41

2 15:43:00.54 05:16.38

3 15:48:20.94 05:20.41

4 15:53:42.40 05:21.46

5 15:59:07.24 05:24.84

6 16:04:30.68 05:23.45

7 16:09:59.17 05:28.49

8 16:15:27.74 05:28.57

9 16:21:02.83 05:35.09

10 16:26:43.91 05:41.08

16 Larrouy Hugo 10 Tours

1 15:37:46.31 03:04.56

2 15:43:06.87 05:20.57

3 15:48:26.87 05:20.00

4 15:53:54.31 05:27.45

5 15:59:26.11 05:31.80

6 16:04:48.67 05:22.56

7 16:10:17.47 05:28.81

8 16:16:28.18 06:10.72

9 16:22:44.94 06:16.76

10 16:28:41.76 05:56.83

17 HUCTEAU Victor 10 Tours

1 15:37:42.02 03:00.27

2 15:43:03.26 05:21.25

3 15:48:28.81 05:25.55

4 15:53:57.42 05:28.62

5 15:59:28.70 05:31.28

6 16:04:58.67 05:29.97

7 16:10:32.76 05:34.09

8 16:16:09.63 05:36.88

9 16:21:42.01 05:32.38

10 16:27:19.46 05:37.46

18 Cosnier Valen Tin 10 Tours

1 15:37:32.44 02:50.69

2 15:42:44.88 05:12.44

3 15:48:02.13 05:17.26

4 15:53:07.74 05:05.61

5 15:58:07.08 04:59.35

6 16:03:24.46 05:17.38

7 16:08:44.87 05:20.41

8 16:13:43.01 04:58.14

9 16:18:51.65 05:08.64

10 16:24:02.75 05:11.11

19 Bruyere Thomas 10 Tours

1 15:37:43.96 03:02.21

2 15:42:57.58 05:13.62

3 15:48:21.09 05:23.52



4 15:53:42.13 05:21.04

5 15:59:07.10 05:24.97

6 16:04:30.86 05:23.76

7 16:09:59.34 05:28.49

8 16:15:36.13 05:36.79

9 16:21:08.79 05:32.66

10 16:26:49.24 05:40.46

20 Lorenzi Hugo 1 Tours

1 15:37:50.25 03:08.50

21 AUBIER Florent 9 Tours

1 15:38:01.87 03:20.12

2 15:43:38.63 05:36.77

3 15:49:18.18 05:39.55

4 15:55:03.62 05:45.45

5 16:01:00.76 05:57.14

6 16:06:55.52 05:54.76

7 16:12:53.69 05:58.18

8 16:20:31.94 07:38.26

9 16:26:27.29 05:55.35

22 VIROLEAU Pierre 10 Tours

1 15:38:02.28 03:20.53

2 15:43:40.99 05:38.71

3 15:49:12.59 05:31.61

4 15:54:47.34 05:34.76

5 16:00:25.09 05:37.75

6 16:06:02.94 05:37.86

7 16:11:39.58 05:36.64

8 16:17:16.23 05:36.66

9 16:22:59.96 05:43.74

10 16:28:47.03 05:47.07

23 CABANNES Landry 10 Tours

1 15:38:00.52 03:18.77

2 15:43:32.81 05:32.29

3 15:49:09.78 05:36.98

4 15:54:42.83 05:33.05

5 16:00:19.68 05:36.86

6 16:05:58.36 05:38.68

7 16:11:37.09 05:38.74

8 16:17:26.20 05:49.11

9 16:23:09.87 05:43.68

10 16:28:52.62 05:42.75

24 Bruyere Fabrice 9 Tours

1 15:38:03.26 03:21.51

2 15:43:48.38 05:45.13

3 15:49:50.61 06:02.23

4 15:56:21.59 06:30.99

5 16:02:55.73 06:34.14

6 16:09:13.55 06:17.83

7 16:15:41.31 06:27.77

8 16:22:13.26 06:31.95



9 16:28:35.47 06:22.22

25 Lisabois Davy 10 Tours

1 15:38:02.40 03:20.65

2 15:43:38.22 05:35.83

3 15:49:09.46 05:31.24

4 15:54:44.08 05:34.63

5 16:00:18.90 05:34.82

6 16:05:54.86 05:35.97

7 16:11:32.93 05:38.07

8 16:17:13.70 05:40.77

9 16:23:00.20 05:46.51

10 16:28:42.45 05:42.25

26 Fouquet Pierre 10 Tours

1 15:37:55.08 03:13.33

2 15:43:20.11 05:25.04

3 15:48:51.21 05:31.10

4 15:54:26.06 05:34.85

5 15:59:59.48 05:33.43

6 16:05:32.48 05:33.01

7 16:11:04.49 05:32.02

8 16:16:43.42 05:38.93

9 16:22:19.38 05:35.97

10 16:27:48.22 05:28.85

27 Duchein Dorian 9 Tours

1 15:37:50.05 03:08.30

2 15:43:37.54 05:47.50

3 15:49:39.82 06:02.28

4 15:56:00.17 06:20.36

5 16:02:08.80 06:08.63

6 16:08:22.45 06:13.65

7 16:14:34.16 06:11.72

8 16:20:31.24 05:57.08

9 16:26:27.62 05:56.39

28 Jamroz Patrick 7 Tours

1 14:32:22.95 04:34.96

2 14:40:02.76 07:39.81

3 14:47:48.71 07:45.95

4 14:55:47.75 07:59.04

5 15:03:51.27 08:03.52

6 15:11:47.31 07:56.05

7 15:19:45.02 07:57.71

30 Talbot Loic 9 Tours

1 14:30:49.37 03:01.38

2 14:36:18.17 05:28.80

3 14:41:50.37 05:32.20

4 14:47:27.27 05:36.90

5 14:53:11.02 05:43.76

6 14:58:58.02 05:47.00

7 15:04:47.47 05:49.45

8 15:10:36.95 05:49.49



9 15:16:25.36 05:48.41

31 CEPRE Cédric 9 Tours

1 14:31:03.81 03:15.82

2 14:36:39.96 05:36.15

3 14:42:16.90 05:36.95

4 14:48:36.57 06:19.67

5 14:54:34.43 05:57.86

6 15:00:29.09 05:54.67

7 15:06:23.72 05:54.63

8 15:12:20.60 05:56.89

9 15:18:17.46 05:56.86

32 GUINLE Alain 9 Tours

1 14:31:26.89 03:38.90

2 14:37:08.77 05:41.88

3 14:43:14.81 06:06.05

4 14:49:12.45 05:57.64

5 14:55:05.22 05:52.77

6 15:01:04.53 05:59.32

7 15:07:01.51 05:56.98

8 15:13:00.24 05:58.73

9 15:18:56.54 05:56.31

33 Quantin Christophe 9 Tours

1 14:30:59.93 03:11.94

2 14:36:33.79 05:33.87

3 14:42:15.75 05:41.97

4 14:48:00.74 05:45.00

5 14:53:47.56 05:46.82

6 14:59:35.32 05:47.77

7 15:05:23.73 05:48.41

8 15:11:13.48 05:49.75

9 15:16:58.54 05:45.07

34 SENTIER Bruno 8 Tours

1 14:31:14.57 03:26.58

2 14:37:35.20 06:20.63

3 14:44:16.72 06:41.52

4 14:50:48.77 06:32.06

5 14:57:23.34 06:34.58

6 15:03:58.97 06:35.64

7 15:10:42.54 06:43.58

8 15:17:30.20 06:47.66

35 LAFFON Gilles 9 Tours

1 14:30:48.96 03:00.97

2 14:36:18.04 05:29.08

3 14:42:15.02 05:56.99

4 14:47:59.00 05:43.99

5 14:53:49.72 05:50.72

6 14:59:49.45 05:59.73

7 15:05:46.51 05:57.07

8 15:11:34.41 05:47.90

9 15:17:58.51 06:24.11



36 DULAC Jean Philippe 9 Tours

1 14:30:55.18 03:07.19

2 14:36:34.01 05:38.83

3 14:42:15.25 05:41.25

4 14:47:59.24 05:43.99

5 14:53:49.92 05:50.69

6 14:59:35.54 05:45.62

7 15:05:23.93 05:48.39

8 15:11:13.68 05:49.76

9 15:17:01.53 05:47.85

37 Dibos Jean Marc 9 Tours

1 14:31:02.04 03:14.05

2 14:37:07.02 06:04.99

3 14:43:20.47 06:13.45

4 14:49:18.62 05:58.16

5 14:55:19.63 06:01.01

6 15:01:26.09 06:06.47

7 15:07:26.22 06:00.13

8 15:13:24.54 05:58.32

9 15:19:23.79 05:59.26

38 Montegut Alexandre 9 Tours

1 14:31:08.49 03:20.50

2 14:37:03.71 05:55.22

3 14:42:59.24 05:55.53

4 14:49:00.54 06:01.31

5 14:55:02.66 06:02.13

6 15:01:04.92 06:02.26

7 15:07:01.76 05:56.84

8 15:13:01.28 05:59.53

9 15:18:56.01 05:54.73

39 Gonzalez Trystan 9 Tours

1 14:31:03.06 03:15.07

2 14:36:44.23 05:41.18

3 14:42:36.82 05:52.60

4 14:48:36.04 05:59.22

5 14:54:40.19 06:04.16

6 15:00:53.45 06:13.26

7 15:06:58.99 06:05.55

8 15:12:59.51 06:00.52

9 15:18:48.44 05:48.93

40 Deshayes Emmanuel 9 Tours

1 14:31:08.65 03:20.66

2 14:37:01.27 05:52.62

3 14:42:59.16 05:57.89

4 14:49:06.75 06:07.60

5 14:55:07.29 06:00.54

6 15:01:10.73 06:03.45

7 15:07:11.55 06:00.82

8 15:13:10.55 05:59.00

9 15:19:13.70 06:03.16



41 SOLANS Pascal 7 Tours

1 14:32:07.63 03:51.63

2 14:39:11.59 07:03.97

3 14:46:20.60 07:09.02

4 14:53:36.30 07:15.70

5 15:01:10.97 07:34.68

6 15:09:04.42 07:53.45

7 15:17:10.17 08:05.76

42 MAUPOME Daniel 8 Tours

1 14:31:55.95 03:39.95

2 14:38:25.67 06:29.73

3 14:45:17.88 06:52.22

4 14:51:58.56 06:40.68

5 14:58:43.88 06:45.32

6 15:05:50.65 07:06.78

7 15:13:14.57 07:23.92

8 15:21:24.76 08:10.19

43 Fontbonne Patrick 9 Tours

1 14:31:41.23 03:25.23

2 14:37:42.60 06:01.38

3 14:43:38.64 05:56.04

4 14:49:38.54 05:59.91

5 14:55:36.62 05:58.08

6 15:01:35.95 05:59.33

7 15:07:42.82 06:06.88

8 15:13:37.08 05:54.26

9 15:19:42.82 06:05.75

44 Aguiar Alain 8 Tours

1 14:31:50.47 03:34.47

2 14:38:30.88 06:40.41

3 14:45:17.61 06:46.74

4 14:52:19.37 07:01.76

5 14:59:39.27 07:19.90

6 15:06:57.96 07:18.70

7 15:14:25.93 07:27.98

8 15:21:25.52 06:59.60

45 Sourimant Nicolas 8 Tours

1 14:31:55.44 03:39.44

2 14:38:40.10 06:44.67

3 14:45:18.11 06:38.02

4 14:51:56.32 06:38.21

5 14:58:46.72 06:50.41

6 15:05:39.15 06:52.43

7 15:12:41.16 07:02.02

8 15:20:01.36 07:20.21

46 Marcu Jérome 9 Tours

1 14:31:35.68 03:19.68

2 14:37:30.82 05:55.14

3 14:43:31.25 06:00.43

4 14:49:30.25 05:59.01



5 14:55:31.48 06:01.23

6 15:01:27.52 05:56.04

7 15:07:28.18 06:00.66

8 15:13:26.87 05:58.70

9 15:19:25.71 05:58.85

47 Ilharreborde Thierry 9 Tours

1 14:31:50.93 03:34.93

2 14:37:56.12 06:05.19

3 14:44:07.29 06:11.17

4 14:50:21.56 06:14.27

5 14:56:41.64 06:20.09

6 15:03:08.89 06:27.25

7 15:09:26.47 06:17.59

8 15:16:00.83 06:34.36

9 15:22:39.70 06:38.88

48 Soust Michel 9 Tours

1 14:31:51.37 03:35.37

2 14:37:59.66 06:08.30

3 14:44:06.61 06:06.95

4 14:50:24.78 06:18.18

5 14:56:41.97 06:17.20

6 15:03:09.22 06:27.25

7 15:09:16.06 06:06.85

8 15:15:35.74 06:19.68

9 15:22:06.85 06:31.12

49 Bonnecarrere Thomas 8 Tours

1 14:31:41.57 03:25.57

2 14:37:55.69 06:14.13

3 14:44:23.09 06:27.40

4 14:50:48.52 06:25.44

5 14:57:27.01 06:38.49

6 15:04:14.97 06:47.97

7 15:11:09.14 06:54.17

8 15:18:19.97 07:10.83

51 GAUTHIER Jade 5 Tours

1 14:31:58.23 03:42.23

2 14:38:16.66 06:18.43

3 14:44:41.58 06:24.92

4 14:51:36.03 06:54.46

5 14:59:13.45 07:37.42

52 GIBANEL Virginie 5 Tours

1 14:32:09.45 03:53.45

2 14:39:11.20 07:01.76

3 14:46:24.22 07:13.02

4 14:53:48.29 07:24.08

5 15:01:03.35 07:15.07

53 MAY Claire 5 Tours

1 14:32:15.62 03:59.62

2 14:39:14.11 06:58.49

3 14:46:25.22 07:11.12



4 14:53:49.90 07:24.68

5 15:01:39.04 07:49.15

54 Meilhan Céline 5 Tours

1 14:31:59.11 03:43.11

2 14:38:17.93 06:18.82

3 14:44:43.57 06:25.65

4 14:51:02.91 06:19.34

5 14:57:46.90 06:43.99


